
Date Day Time Duration Destination Driver Escort
Fare

Min 

Booking

01-Sep Mon 10:00 AM 5-6 hrs Bosham Browse and Pub or Café Lunch Kevin Hixson Caroline Hixson £10 00 6

02-Sep Tue 9:30 AM 6 hrs Lewes Scenic Drive Tim Peck Ally £12 00 6

03-Sep Wed 10:30 AM 5-6 hrs Michelham Priory £13 entry fee Alan Jenkins Sandra Matthews £12 00 6

04-Sep Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Colin Woodland Bonnie £4 00 4

04-Sep Thu 2:30 PM 2 hrs Lidl Colin Woodland Andrew Colwell £2 00 2

08-Sep Mon 9:00 AM 8 hrs Three Rivers Cruise - Limited Availability Teri Cranmer Julia Banks £48 00 9

09-Sep Tue 11:00 AM 4-5 hrs Haskins Garden Centre for Lunch Teri Cranmer Sandra Matthews £6 00 6

10-Sep Wed 10:00 AM 5-6 hrs Chichester Market Day Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £8 00 6

11-Sep Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys David Coster Jan Ireland £4 00 4

11-Sep Thu 13:30 pm 3-4 hrs Tesco John DeLittle Bonnie £4 00 2

15-Sep Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Kevin Hixson Caroline Hixson

16-Sep Tue 9:00am 7-8 hrs Eastbourne Mike Bransden Sandra Matthews £12 00 6

18-Sep Thu 9.00 am 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Colin Woodland Julia Banks £4 00 4

18-Sep Thu 13:30 pm 3-4 hrs Tesco Alan Jenkins Steve O'Dowd £4 00 2

19-Sep Fri 13:30 pm Dementia Café Tim Peck Paul Goldfinch

19-Sep Fri 18.30 pm 4 hrs Blithe Spirit Comedy - Billingshurst. £14 to be Prepaid Alan Jenkins Andrew Colwell £14 00 9

22-Sep Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Paul Goldfinch

23-Sep Tue 9:30 AM 7-8 hrs Sussex Downs . Firle for Coffee and Birling Gap for Lunch Tim Peck Brenda Homden £18 00 6

24-Sep Wed 11:00 AM 5-6 hrs Worthing Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £8 00 6

25-Sep Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Alan Jenkins Julia Banks £4 00 4

25-Sep Thu 2.30 pm 2 hrs Lidl Rod Merry Andrew Colwell £4 00 2

26-Sep Fri 10:00 AM 5-6 hrs Holmbush M&S, Tesco and Next Teri Cranmer Andrew Colwell £8 00 6

29-Sep Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Paul Goldfinch

30-Sep Tue 11:00 AM 4-5 hrs Old Barn Garden Centre for Lunch Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 6

02-Oct Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 4

02-Oct Thu 13:30 pm 3 hrs Tesco Colin Woodland Andrew Colwell £4 00 2

06-Oct Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Jan Ireland

08-Oct Wed 11:00 AM 5-6 hrs Bignor Roman Villla and Drive.  £9.50 entrance fee Mark Anderson Richard Cromwell £6 00 6

09-Oct Thu 9.00 am 3-4 hrs Horsham and Sainsburys Colin Woodland Jan Ireland £4 00 4

09-Oct Thu 13:30 pm 3 hrs Tesco Colin Woodland Bonnie £4 00 2

10-Oct Fri 13:00 pm 4 hrs Shoreham Airport for Tea and Lancing College Mark Anderson Richard Cromwell £10 00 6

13-Oct Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Bernda Homden

14-Oct Tue 9:30 AM 7-8 hrs Alton Market Day Mark Anderson Richard Cromwell £12 00 6

15-Oct Wed 3:30 PM 6-7 hrs Priscilla Queen of the Desert Musical Worthing. Prepaid Teri Cranmer Mark Anderson £34 00 6

16-Oct Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 4

16-Oct Thu 2.30 pm 2 hrs Lidl Kevin Hixson Caroline Hixson £2 00 2

17-Oct Fri 13:30 pm Dementia Café Tim Peck Bernda Homden

19-Oct Sun 13:30pm 4 hrs Opera Gala The Capitol Horsham Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 4

20-Oct Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Teri Cranmer Paul Goldfinch

22-Oct Wed 9:00 AM 7-8 hrs New Forest in Autumn Scenic Drive Mark Anderson Richard Cromwell £20 00 4

23-Oct Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Colin Woodland Julia Banks £4 00 4

23-Oct Thu 13:30 pm 3 hrs Tesco Colin Woodland Bernda Homden £4 00 2

24-Oct Fri 14:00 pm 4 hrs Squires Garden Centre Washington Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 6

27-Oct Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Andrew Colwell

29-Oct Wed 5:30 PM 5 hrs American Country Music Crawley. Prepaid Teri Cranmer Brenda Homden £38 00 6
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30-Oct Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Colin Woodland Julia Banks £4 00 4

30-Oct Thu 13:30 pm 3 hrs Tesco Alan Jenkins Andrew Colwell £4 00 2

03-Nov Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Jan Ireland

05-Nov Wed 12.15 pm 4-5 hrs Fiddler on the Roof Eastbourne Reserve list only. Prepaid Mark Anderson Richard Cromwell £60 50 9

06-Nov Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 4

06-Nov Thu 2.30pm 2 hrs Lidl Kevin Hixson Caroline Hixson £2 00 2

07-Nov Fri 11:00 AM 4-5 hrs Greyshott Pottery Alan Jenkins Sandra Matthews £10 00 6

10-Nov Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Andrew Colwell

12-Nov Wed 11:00 AM 4-5 hrs Brick Kiln Garden Centre for Lunch. Prebook. Mark Anderson Richard Cromwell £12 00 6

13-Nov Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Colin Woodland Jan Ireland £4 00 4

13-Nov Thu 13:30 pm 3 hrs Tesco Alan Jenkins Andrew Colwell £4 00 2

14-Nov Fri 13:30 pm Dementia Café Tim Peck Bernda Homden

17-Nov Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Teri Cranmer Paul Goldfinch

19-Nov Wed 10:00 AM 5-6 hrs Chichester Market Day Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £8 00 6

20-Nov Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Alan Jenkins Andrew Colwell £4 00 4

20-Nov Thu 2.30pm 2 hrs Lidl Alan Jenkins Bonnie £2 00 2

21-Nov Fri 11:30 AM 4-5 hrs Vale Garden Centre Findon for Lunch Chhris Moseley Jan Ireland £6 00 6

24-Nov Mon 10:00 AM 3-4 hrs Seniors Coffee Morning Tim Peck Paul Goldfinch

25-Nov Tue 9:30 AM 7-8 hrs D Day Museum or Gun Wharf Quays Tim Peck Ally £15 00 6

27-Nov Thu 9:00 AM 3-4 hrs Horsham & Sainsburys Tim Brewer Brenda Brewer £4 00 4

27-Nov Thu 13:30 pm 3 hrs Tesco Rod Merry Bonnie £4 00 2

28-Nov Fri 11:00 AM 4 hrs Holly Tree Pub Walburton Alan Jenkins Sandra Matthews £8 00 6


